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PH-PHV
Twin Drive
• “TWIN DRIVE” double pinion gear rotating drive. 
• Automatic hydraulic clamping system.
• Working position: Horizontal and Vertical.
• Configurable according to customer’s needs.
• Possibility of table plate, levelling or adapted to the customer’s bench. 
• Possibility of adaptation to different encoder models.
• Possibility to have a through hole.

Measurements:

Characteristics:

PH 1000 1200 1500 1800 2000 2500

A 1200 1200 1500 1800 2020 2160

B 1600 1675 2000 2275 2525 2550

C 1200 1200 1500 1800 2020 2160

D 575 660 675 675 775 800

1000 1200 1500 1800 2000 2500

Table dimension (mm) Ø1000 / Ø1200
1000x1000 / 1200x1200

Ø1200 / Ø1500 
1200x1200 / 1500x1500

Ø1500 / Ø1800 
1500x1500 / 1800x1800

Ø1800 / Ø2000 
1800x1800 / 2000x2000

Ø2000 / Ø2500 
2000x2000 / 2500x2500

Ø2500 / Ø3000 
2500x2500 / 3000x3000

Load capacity (horizontal) (T) 10 20 30 40 50 60

Load capacity (vertical) (T) (Standard) 3 4 6 8 10 15

Bearing diameter (mm) Ø600 - Ø720 Ø770 - Ø900 Ø930 - Ø1130 Ø1100 - Ø1400 Ø1270 - Ø1530 Ø1500 - Ø1800

Turning system Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive

Rotating speed (rpm) 5 3.6 3.6 2.5 2.2 2

Torque limit during rotary milling (Nm) 14000 18000 30000 40000 50000 60000

Clamping Torque (Nm) 25000 50000 58000 70000 87000 110000

Inertia (kgm2) 10000 15000 30000 80000 130000 180000 

Max. through hole option (Mm) Ø480 Ø600

PHV 1000 1200 1500 1800 2000 2500

A 1200 1200 1500 1800 2020 2160

B 1650 1875 2400 2575 2815 3115

C 650 800 1150 1200 1300 1400

D 575 660 675 675 775 800

( ! ) General data subject to change according to configuration.
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1000 1200 1500 1800 2000 2500

Table dimension (mm) Ø1000 / Ø1200
1000x1000 / 1200x1200

Ø1200 / Ø1500 
1200x1200 / 1500x1500

Ø1500 / Ø1800 
1500x1500 / 1800x1800

Ø1800 / Ø2000 
1800x1800 / 2000x2000

Ø2000 / Ø2500 
2000x2000 / 2500x2500

Ø2500 / Ø3000 
2500x2500 / 3000x3000

Load capacity (horizontal) (T) 10 20 30 40 50 60

Load capacity (vertical) (T) (Standard) 3 4 6 8 10 15

Bearing diameter (mm) Ø600 - Ø720 Ø770 - Ø900 Ø930 - Ø1130 Ø1100 - Ø1400 Ø1270 - Ø1530 Ø1500 - Ø1800

Turning system Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive Twin drive

Rotating speed (rpm) 5 3.6 3.6 2.5 2.2 2

Torque limit during rotary milling (Nm) 14000 18000 30000 40000 50000 60000

Clamping Torque (Nm) 25000 50000 58000 70000 87000 110000

Inertia (kgm2) 10000 15000 30000 80000 130000 180000 

Max. through hole option (Mm) Ø480 Ø600


